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The menu of Puyero Venezuelan Flavor from Philadelphia includes 39 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the menu cost about $12.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Sandwiches

HAM AND CHEESE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

SALSA

Entradas

TAJADAS DE PLATANO

Starters

PARRILLA BOWL

Snacks & Fingerfood

TOSTONES

Bebidas

PAPELON WITH LEMON

Entree

PATACON PISAO

Other Things

YUCA FRIES

Postres Caseros

PASSION FRUIT PIE

Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates

TEQUENOS

$16.0

$8.0

$22.0

$8.0

$5.0

$18.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

Past Summer Favorites

CILANTRO LEMONADE

$5.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Dessert

MARQUESA
THREE MILKS

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE
WATER

Main Course

CRIOLLO PAVILION
BLACK ROAST

Patacones

VEGGIE PINTON
PATACON PINTON

Popular Iltems
TODERA

SPECIAL DOMINO
GANADORA

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

GLUTEN FREE

VEGAN

$10.0
$10.0

$3.0

$21.0
$22.0

$16.0
$17.0

$19.0
$12.0
$15.0



Puyero Venezuelan Flavor Menu

These Types Of Dishes PORK MEAT
Are Being Served CHEESE
MEAT
PANINI Arepas
CHICKEN PABELLON $13.0
REINA PEPIADA ESPECIAL $13.0
Ingredients Used PARRILLA (AREPA) $15.0
BEEF DE CALLE $12.0
AVOCADO REINA PEPIADA $12.0
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